Good Spirit

Good Spirit School Division No. 204
School Listing 2013-2014

School Admin Enrollment Address Phone Fax Principal Principal email
Office Vice-Principal Vice Principal email
1% Avenue West Patricia
Calder School (K-8) Susan 31 Box 248 Calder SK SOA 0KO 742-2134 742-2005 Holtkamp Patricia.Holtkamp@gssd.ca
Maserek
223-8" Avenue East Brent Castle Brent.Castle@gssd.ca
Canora Composite School Susan 225 Box 986 Canora SK SOA OLO 563-5492 563-5895 Kim Eiteneier Kim.Eiteneier@gssd.ca
(5-12) Maserek
232-3" Avenue East
Canora Junior Elementary Susan 171 Box 1150 Canora SK SOA OLO 563-6511 563-4929 Rod Steciuk Rod.Steciuk@gssd.ca
School (PK-4) Maserek
Darran 242 Prothero Ave W.
Churchbridge Public School Teneycke 179 Box 470 Churchbridge SK 896-2712 896-2600 Alisa Leidl Alisa.Leidl@gssd.ca
(K-12) SOA OMO
Juanita 119 Bradbrooke Drive Bryce Krawetz Bryce.Krawetz@gssd.ca
Columbia School (PK-8) Brown 342 Yorkton SK S3N 2K3 786-5510 786-4797 Tim Bomboir Tim.Bomboir@gssd.ca
300 Montreal Street Lisa
Davison School (PK-6) Juanita 182 Box 2888 Melville SK SOA 2P0 728-3955 728-4377 Wotherspoon Lisa.Wotherspoon@gssd.ca
Brown
Darran 19 Darlington Street W. Jason Gordon Jason.Gordon@gssd.ca
Dr. Brass Elementary (PK-8) Teneycke 149 Yorkton SK S3N OE3 786-5520 786-4796 Ron Gillis Ron.Gillis@gssd.ca
555 Arcola Street Gord Erhardt Gord.Erhardt@gssd.ca
Esterhazy High School (6-12) Susan 342 Box 640 Esterhazy SK 745-6618 745-3590 Derek Copp Derek.Copp@gssd.ca
Maserek SOA 0X0
103-2" Street East
Fort Livingstone School (K-12) Darran 80 Box 190 Pelly SK SOA 270 595-2171 595-4505 David Van Torre David.VanTorre@gssd.ca
Teneycke
Box 10
Grayson School (K-9) Susan 56 Grayson SK SOA 1EO 794-2055 794-4434 Chad Lechner Chad.Lechner@gssd.ca
Maserek
Darran 410 Wells Avenue East
Hoffman School (PK-4) Teneycke 115 Box 99 Langenburg SK SOA 2A0 | 743-2675 743-5221 Myron Kirk Myron.Kirk@gssd.ca
Susan 319-4™ Avenue North
Invermay School (K-12) Maserek 113 Box 219 Invermay SK SOA 1MO 593-2233 593-2220 Penny Castle Penny.Castle@gssd.ca
428 Dixon Avenue Tracy Forsythe Tracy.Forsythe@gssd.ca
Kamsack Comprehensive Darran 330 Box 579 Kamsack SK SOA 1S0 542-2521 542-2264 Ryan Gareau Ryan.Gareau@gssd.ca
Institute (5-12) Teneycke
Langenburg High School 611 —1% Street North Mick Parmar Mick.Parmar@gssd.ca
(5-12) Darran 211 Box 10 Langenburg SK SOA 2A0 | 743-2631 743-2757 Garnet Kinney Garnet.Kinney@gssd.ca
Teneycke
Juanita 387 Darlington Street E. Tami Hall Tamara.Hall@gssd.ca
M.C. Knoll School (K-8) Brown 337 Yorkton SK S3N 3Y9 786-5540 786-5544 Val Ruf Valerie.Ruf@gssd.ca
Susan 200 Macdonald Street
Macdonald School (K-9) Maserek 77 Box 40 Stockholm SK SOA 3YO 793-2020 793-4419 Brent Zapshala Brent.Zapshala@gssd.ca
Melville Comprehensive Susan 418 10" Ave.nue East 728-4181 728-4742 Donna Kriger Donna.Kriger@gssd.ca
School (7-12) Maserek Box 1570 Melville SK SOA 2P0 Darren Wandy Darren.Wandy@gssd.ca
Juanita 642-6" Avenue West
Miller School (K-4) Brown 89 Box 2800 Melville SK SOA 2P0 728-3961 728-4489 Darla Nashiem Darla.Nashiem@gssd.ca
Darran 220-1% Street East
Norquay School (K-12) Teneycke 162 Box 430 Norquay SK SOA 2V0 594-2286 594-2360 Trevor Olson Trevor.Olson@gssd.ca
Susan 500 St. Mary Street
P.J. Gillen School (K-5) Maserek 263 Box 1420 Esterhazy SK SOA OX0 | 745-2171 745-6125 Kelsey Shields Kelsey.Shields@gssd.ca
Susan 225-1% Street N.W. Doug King Douglas.King@gssd.ca
Preeceville School (K-12) Maserek 268 Box 679 Preeceville SK SOA 3B0 | 547-3148 547-2252 Kent Seerey Kent.Seerey@gssd.ca
Darran 301 York Road Steve Stephen.Farquharson@gssd
Saltcoats School (K-8) Teneycke 141 Box 187 Saltcoats SK SOA 3RO 744-2303 744-2696 Farquharson .ca
Juanita 309 Taylor Avenue
Springside School (K-8) Brown 115 Box 100 Springside SK SOA 3VO | 792-2080 792-4542 Jason Trost Jason.Trost@gssd.ca
Sturgis Composite School Susan 250 Durham Street Brad Cameron Brad.Cameron@gssd.ca
(6-12) Maserek 92 Box 100 Sturgis SK SOA 4A0 548-2103 548-4399 Kipp Bayer Kipp.Bayer@gssd.ca
Sturgis Elementary School Susan 415 Main Street Brad Cameron Brad.Cameron@gssd.ca
(K-5) Maserek 71 Box 430 Sturgis SK SOA 4A0 548-2102 548-2090 Kipp Bayer Kipp.Bayer@gssd.ca
Darran 512 West Avenue Jana Thomas Jana.Thomas@gssd.ca
Victoria School (PK-4) Teneycke 214 Box 609 Kamsack SK SOA 1S0 542-2546 542-3894 Karie Thomas Karie.Thomas@gssd.ca
Yorkdale Central School (K-8) Susan 273 Gladstone Avenue S. Shaune Beatty Shaune.Beatty@gssd.ca
Maserek 439 Yorkton SK S3N 3C6 783-5412 783-8631 Noel Budz Noel.Budz@gssd.ca
Mike Haczkewicz Mike.Haczkewicz@gssd.ca
Yorkton Regional High School Alan Sharp 851 150 Gladstone Avenue N. 786-5560 786-7723 Johnna McBride Johnna.McBride@gssd.ca

(9-12)

Yorkton SK S2N 2A8

Brandon
Needham

Brandon.Needham@gssd.ca







